Attachment D
to
RFP 4594
Mississippi Insurance Department
(MID)
Web-Based Licensing System
Major Function Examples
ITS Project No. 47891

 Plan Reviews $400
Mississippi Electronic Protection
License Type Type Code Application Fee Renewal Fee Penalty
REP -CLASS A
COMPANY REPA $450 $200 $400
REP -CLASS B REPB $150 $50 $100
REP -CLASS C REPC $150 $50 $100
REP -CLASS D REPD $150 $50 $100
REP -CLASS H REPH $150 $50 $100
REP -CLASS T REPT $25 N/A
9. Conveyance Safety - Elevator – The Conveyance Safety – Elevator Division is responsible
for the licensure of contractors, inspectors and elevator mechanics. The division enters
licensure information into the current system.
10. LC Gas – The LC Gas Division is responsible for the licensure of installers and drivers. The
division is currently entering information into the current system.
LC Gas - No fee - proof of insurance/bond required
License Type Type Code
LCG Class 1 LGAS1
LCG Class 1A LGAS1A
LCG Class 2 LGAS2
Conveyance Safety - Elevator
License Type
Type Code Application
Fee
Renewal
Fee Penalty
REP -CLASS A COMPANY REPA $300 $200 $100
REP -CLASS B REPB $100 $100 $100
REP -CLASS C REPC $100 $100 $100
REP -CLASS D REPD $100 $100 $100
REP -CLASS H REPH $300 N/A N/A
REP -CLASS T REPT $300 $200 $100
Attachment D
RFP No. 4594 – Web-Based Licensing System
Attachment D to RFP No. 4594, ITS Project No. 47891 11 of 11
LC Gas - No fee - proof of insurance/bond required
License Type Type Code
LCG Class 3 LGAS3
LCG Class 4 LGAS4
LCG Class 5 LGAS5
LCG Class 6 LGAS6
LCG Class 7 LGAS7
LCG Class 8 LGAS8
LCG Class 8A LGAS8A
LCG Class 9 LGAS9
LCG Class 10 LGAS10